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From Date: 13-Jul-10  To Date: 13/7/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jul-10  6:00 4879 Mohan VYVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.?C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10  6:00 4878 Ravi VYVR CEN MH 150 18:00 13 C On Ale :225
13-Jul-10  6:00 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5yC On Afc :300
13-Jul-10 6:00 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.?0 On A/c 225
13-Jul-10  6:00 4881 Sekhar VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10  6:00 4882 Elesh VVR CEN MA 200 1%:00 I.DC On Alc 300
13-Jul-10  6:00 4883 Hari VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C (D)uar -300
13-jul-10 6:00 2079 Srinn UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 1160
13-Jul-10 6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S/C ZﬂfWork ‘300
13-Jul-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C Wk 300
13-Jul-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C MR 300
13-Jul-10 6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L)\C mOn Alc “300
13-Jul-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L. DC )Ir( 300
13-Jul-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN cO 300 18:00 1.5\ C S-0n Afe ;450
13-Jul-10 6:00 4877 Srinu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)C On Alc /300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18_‘.'00 15 C On Alc 300
13-Jul-t0  6:05 4858 Balraj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5(: On Alg 300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LN\C On Ale 300
[3-Jul-10  6:05 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 2300
13-Iul-10 6:05 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)C On Afc 300
13-hul-10 6:05 4730 Naraton GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Afc . 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc :300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTl  CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.5)C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10  6:05 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LNC On Alc 300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4734 Sunil GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
13-jul-10  6:05 4733 Badashah GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Afc 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1..‘) C On Aje 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
13-Jul-190  6:05 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Ale - 300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5yC On Alc 225
13-Jul-10 6:05 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§>C On Afc - 300
13-Jul-1¢ 6:05 4731 Khirod G CEN. MA 200 18:00 l.z)C On Ale 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 3869 Ajaykumar  GTI CEN MA . 200 18:00 1.¥ C On Alc f300
13-Jul-i0  6:05 4161 Mahinder - GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Ale 300
13-Jul-10 605 4727 LakhanMayit GTE  CEN  MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Afc - 300
13-Jul-10  6:05 4724 Sanjaya GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥C On Afc £ 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA . 200 18:00 1.54C On Afe 300
13-Jul-10 6:05 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I;C On Alc - 300
13-Jul-10  8:20 4811 Sriram BY MH 150 18:00 icC On Alc . 150
13-Jul-10  8:22 4804 Dinesh BY MA 275 18:00 1C On Al . 275
13-Jul-10  8:22 4807 Keswab BY EC%?& ﬁﬁ C /O:y 275
13-Jul-1¢  8:22 4808 DhaniRam BY 27 18:00 C Jpb Work . 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OCut Attn Block  Payment Amoﬁnt
13-Jul-10  8:22 4809 Ajajya BY Clv MH [50 18:00

1C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10 822 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
13-Jul-10 822 4814 Punima BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I3-Jui-10  8:22 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:22 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc ._275
13-Jul-10  8:22 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jul-10  8:22 3796 shyamsunder BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:22 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150

13-Jul-10  8:22 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C /Jotfﬁiork 150
13-Jul-10 822 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Afc 130
13-lul-10  8:22 4813 JanaBai BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc .130
13-lul-10 822 3474 Santatal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 5275
13-Jul-10  8:22 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:25 4812 RekhaBai BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Jul-10  8:25 3256 P Yadav BY CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C Gn Afc 300

13-Jul-10  8:25 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afe 275 .
13-Jul-10  8:25 3317 Keswariya BY Ccw FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
13-Jul-10 825 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:25 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10 8:25 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10 825 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jul-10  8:25 3259 Govardhan BY Cclv MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ale :!SG
13-Jul-10 825 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
13-Jul-10 8:30 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:30 4710 Bijay MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Jul-19  8:30 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
E3-Jul-10  §:30 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
P3-Jul-10 8:30 4008 MDSaleem  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc ‘150
13-Jul-10  8:30 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:30 4034 MD Safruly MDT CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:30 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc -300
13-Jul-10  8:30 4360 Ajaykumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Afc 275
13-Jul-10 830 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1. C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:30 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10 8:30 3960 Vhemesh VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10 8:30 3959 Tripanna VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jut-10  8:30 4032 MD Eslam MDT CiV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ao 275
13-Jul-10 8:35 3953 WNarayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
13-Jul-10 835 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cclv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-i0  8:35 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Jul-10 835 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc f130
13-Jul-10  8:35 3732 Chennaiah M CIv MA 275 18:00 ™ On Ale 275
13-lul-10  8:35 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA ‘ESCWED 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:35 3954 Shekhar VM CIvVY ? 8:0 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jul-10  8:35 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00

1 C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 8:35 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:35 3669 lrana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
13-Jul-1¢  8:35 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-Jul-i0  8:35 3653 Laxmi VM v FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc :130
13-Jul-10  8:35 3652 V Murali VM Cv Co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
13-Jul-10  8:35 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10  8:37 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-Jul-10 8:37 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
13-Jul-10  8:37 3961 Das KJ Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Jui-10  8:37 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv Ma, 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
13-Jul-10  8:37 3918 P Kumar KJ v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:37 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Jul-10  8:37 4160 Kelu K] CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10  8:37 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10  8:37 3946 Ekra KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
13-Jul-10 8:37 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:37 4046 Anjanakausal KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Jul-10 8:37 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:40 4064 Katlinga KJ Cv HM 300 18:00 1¢C On Alc 300
13-Jul-10  8:40 2368 P Kumar PK v CcO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 30
13-Jul-10  8:40 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale
13-Jul-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept.
13-Juk-10  8:40 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C /Om 130
13-Jul-10 8:40 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C % OnAlk 150
13-Jul-10 8:40 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Jul-10  8:40 3914 K Yakashi K3 CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc :275
13-Jul-10 8:40 3917 K Srinu KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jul-10  8:40 3920 Krishna KIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale “150
13-Jul-10  8:40 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 8:40 3912 KlJangnnath KJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
13-Jul-10 840 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 € On Ale 130
13-Jul-10 8:40 4397 Om prasad KJ cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale - 150
13-Jul-10  8:40 3861 Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Jul-i0  8:40 4400 A Krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10 8:40 3853 NGiribabu PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  $:40 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
13-Jul-10  8:40 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /J)b’Wor 130
13-Iul-10  8:40 2390 Anakith PK CHv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ <« !M{/ 275
13-Jul-1¢  §:40 3925 K Bharati KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 8:40 2389 P Brandavan P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc :275
13-lul-10  8:40 2372 Govindo PK Clyv MA 275 18:00 1C _a_»__,,Qn,.Nc 275
13-Jul-10  3:40 3864 K Jyothi PK Cly FH ﬂJw—%ﬁﬁ;g; K%ﬁ; g:} On Alc . 130
13-Jul-10 840 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 7 On Afc 1275
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jul-10 8:40 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
13-Jul-10  8:40 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Jul-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
13-Jul-10 8:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:40 4828 Nahim NHM CIV co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
13-Jul-10 840 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 840 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 cC On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:40 4845 Kumta NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-jul-10  8:40 2401 Nagaraju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jui-t0  8:40 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 840 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
13-Tul-10  8:40 4842 Kumal NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10  8:40 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10 8:40 4837 Raju NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I3-Jul-10  8:40 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Afc 275
13-Jul-10 840 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10 840 4833 Rukmini NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Jul-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan KJ Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae .130
13-Jul-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Jul-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 27
13-Jul-10 840 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10  8:40 4043 Prem K] CH MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
13-Jul-10 840 4884 Sunil NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
13-Jul-10 8:40 2407 P.santosh PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
13-Jul-10  8:40 2785 Arjun P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 215
13-Jul-10 8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
13-Jul-10 8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
13-Jul-10 8§45 2781 Prakash PK clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jul-10  8:45 2631 Govindu PK Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C D 275
13-Jul-10 8:45 2396 venkataRamn PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C "On Ale 150
13-Jul-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 8:45 3517 Shiva PK CcIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc ;275
13-Jul-10  8:45 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10 845 2641 raghave PX Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150
13-hul-10 845 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
t3-hul-10 845 3866 K Jasuda PK Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
13-hul-10  8:45 2402 Padma P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
[3-Jui-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  8:45 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 8:45 3665 B Padma PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C et 130
13-Jul-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PK CIv =] F-18:00 e C n Afc ‘130
.3 o ¥ o i
13-Jul-10 8:45 2403 Vanandi PK Clv A X %@?( E>C 275
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Date
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jui-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
[3-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Iul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10

B

In

3:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
3:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
855
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
2:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
2:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05

D
2811
2369
4392
3863
4893
4894
4900
4899
4895
4896
4897
4898
4849
4864
4664
4672
4862
4850
4904
4348
4903
4901
4847
4902
4851
4678
4666
4680
4676
4674
4673
4670
4669
4675
4668
4272
4277
473
4275
4278
4274
2212
2426
2436

Name
P Laxmi
C.Jagarnath
Prahatad
Laxmi
Nareshwar
Narayana
Simhachatam
Subhash
Mahanti
Arjun
Nilamabr
Shimadri
Majhi
Venkat
Radha
Chinna Anjam
Obelsh
Gavri
Shitam
Rambabu
Kamala
Parvathi
Sekhar
Rama
Damyanti
Venkatamma
Pedda Anjam
Kurmaiah
Venkanna
Chandramma
Kandanna
Channamma
Yadamma
Lallanna
Laxma Reddy
K Krishna
J Gurukuly
Ramulu
Nagraj
Ramanamma
Simha chalam
Venkatiah
Ramiji

Padma

Cont
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PX
KKK
KKK
MNM
MNM
KKK
KKK
PK
KKK
PK
PX
KKK
PK
KKK
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
UTT
UTT

Project Marager/cngy.
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Type
Cv
Crv
Clv
crv
Cv
CIv
Civ
Crv
cv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
EWK
EWK
Civ
cv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skili

FH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
Co
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
130 18:00 e On Al 130
150 1%:00 1 C On Alc 150
150 18:00 i C On Ale 150
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
150 18:00 e On Ale 150
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
275 18:00 i C On Al 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
140 18:00 1 C /hh’WBrk 140
140 18:00 1C ::/prﬁﬁoﬂc 140
275 18:00 1 C 7 OnAke 275
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
275 18:00 e On Alc 275
130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
130 18:00 {C On Ale 130
130 18:00 1 ¢C On A/ 130
140 18:00 1 ¢ (/,46§;i;. 140
140 18:00 1¢c €y 140
160 18:00 e Work 160
160 18:00 1Cc _xhw 160
140 18:00 1 ¢ dob Work 140
160 18:00 1 cC (,aﬂfﬁi;k 160
140 18:00 1¢C ’gﬁrvf/; 140
140 18:00 1C :knfﬁfik 140
160 18:00 1C céﬁﬁ?ﬂiﬂc 160
160 18:00 e {fhﬂfﬁﬁnk 160
300 18:00 1 C /eta/wérk 300
160 18:00 1C 4ryafﬁﬂ;k 160
160 18:00 I C ’/)yxrﬁﬂkk 160
160 18:00 e t«?uﬂrﬁﬂ;k 160
140 18:00 1¢C <fJaUTﬁbﬂc 140
160 18:00 1 ¢ Jotr Work 160
160--13:60 ¢ B W
160¢28k5 ¢

tk 160
1::<3'b<%§§§§i?‘fZESE:;{rk 160

140




Date In ID Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jul-10  9:05 2439 Shanti UIT EWK TH 140 18:00 1 /X 140

C Tk
13-Jul-10  9:05 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /[eﬁpt.yo 160
13-Jul-10  9:05 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C - OnAlc 149
13-Jul-10  9:05 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JobWork 140
13-Jul-10 9:05 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Dep 140
13-Jul-1¢ - 9:05 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C obWork 160
13-Jul-10 9:05 4191 mafyappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 7 Job-Work 160
13-Jul-10 9:05 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 - 1 C Job Work 140
13-Jul-10 9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK -FH 140 18:00 1 C ?Work 140
13-3uk-10 9:50 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C JobWork— 140
13-Jul-1IG 9:10 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C obWork 160
13-Jul-10  9:10 4428 Arjunaiah LKR  EWK MH 160 13:00 1C On A/c 160
13-Jul-10  9:10 4426 Shiva LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
13-Jul-10 910 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
13-Jul-10 9:10 4525 Laxmidevam LKR EWK TFH 140 18:00 I C On Al 140
13-Jul-10  9:10 4523 Tripati LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
13-Jul-10  9:10 4462 M. Padma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Aflc 140
13-Jul-10  9:10 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alg .140
13-Jul-10 ~ 9:10 4463 Laxmamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
13-Jul-10 9:10 4427 Swami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
13-jul-10  9:10 4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 16
13-Jul-10 9:20 4506 Eshwariah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
13-Jul-10 920 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140 \)\‘
13-Jul-10 9:20 4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
13-Jul-10 9:20 4491 PraveenKuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ao 225
13-Jul-160 9:20 4509 Shankeramma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1¢C On Afc 140
13-Jul-i0  9:20 3407 Narsinghrac BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10 9:20 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10  9:20 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10  9:20 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA- 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
13-Jul-10 920 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
13-Jul-10  9:20 4390 Biram BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
13-Jul-10 9:20 4387 Mahesh BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
13-Jul-10  9:20 4197 brajsekhar  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
13-Jul-10 9:20 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
13-Jul-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Aje 225
13-Jul-10 9:25 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jyl-10 9:25 3539 Ghajendra BY Ccv MA 275 1800 1C On A/c 275
13-Jul-16 9:25 4817 Ramesh CTR  MAR MA 0 13:00 I C ‘)ﬁﬂ’foV 0
13-Jul-10 9:25 4852 Suresh CTR MAR MA 0 18:00 1C ')mﬂayv .0
13-Jul-10 9:25 4853 Raju CTR  MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C ¢ Ni#7ByVv 0
13-Jul-10 9:25 4816 ChutuRam CTR MAR CO 0 18:00 A.C T NMByv 0
13-Jul-10 925 3475 Arun BY <CIV  MaA L€ 1k o {275
13-Jul-10  9:25 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA On Alc ;215
¢ - Fooddiv & '
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jul-10 9:25 3471 Prakash BY Cv MA 275 18:00

1C On Ale 2175
13-Jul-10 925 3469 Shiva BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
T13-Jul-10 9:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /ByV 0
13-Jul-10  9:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 930 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10 930 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C ‘)ﬂﬁyv 0
13-Jul-10 9:30 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C "}UB}'V 0
13-Jul-10 9:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C {NjWByV
13-Jul-10  9:30 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C <On Alc 275
[3-Jul-10  9:30 4691 Pradecp VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
13-Jul-10  9:30 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 - 1 C On Alc 300
13-Jul-10 9:30 4723 RajeshBiswal VIK  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
13-Jul-10  9:30 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:09 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jul-10  9:30 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10  9:30 4393 Raju BHM  PAl MA 225 1%:.00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Iul-10  9:30 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10 9:30 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C . On Alc 200
13-Jul-10 9:40 4739 Haribabu HRB CIV CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
13-Jul-10  9:40 4688 Xumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
13-Jul-10 9:40 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
13-Jul-10 9:40 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
13-Jul-10 9:40 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
13-Jul-10° 940 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Alg 150
13-Jul-10 940 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
13-hul-10 940 4253 ] Hussain SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Jul-10 9:40 4765 Anand HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jul-10  9:40 4545 Sat Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Jul-10  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
13-Jul-10  9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE - MA 250 18:00 1. C On Ale 250
13-Ful-10 9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C Cn Afg 300
13-Jul-10 9:40 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jul-10 940 4742 Venkatram HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jul-10 945 4818 Suresh _SUR MAR CO ¢ 18:00 1 C MV
13-Jul-10  9:45 4819 Dileep SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C )mﬁ;v
13-Jul-10 9:45 4821 Gambhir SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 1C = Myv _
13-Tul-10 9:45 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 I C *On Afc 160
13-Jul-10 9:45 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1¢C On Alc,. 160
13-Jul-10  9:45 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 1cC i1 By vV -0
13-Jul-10  9:45 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Dept 300
13-Jul-10 945 4439 Ram JNR  THL MA 300 18:00 1 C ~z1p)t. 300
13-Jul-10  9:45 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C =/NﬂTByV S0
13-Jul-10  9:45 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH i )
13-Jul-10  9:45 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MAY 250
13-Jul-10 9:45 4822 Shyam Sundar SUR  MAR MH -0
16 July, 2010 - Page 7 of 8
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Date
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-1¢
13-Jul-10
13-Jut-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Iul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-ul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-1¢
13-Jul-1¢
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-{0
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-19
13-Jut-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
13-Jul-10

In
9:55
9:55
9:55
955
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

D
4793
4602
4696
4601
3536
3533
3530
4631
4n7
4697
4701
ans
4698
4755
4003
4201
4218
3768
4541
3996
4713
2500
4639
4756
4758
4794
2699
4714
4409
4404
4405
4406
4408
4410
4411
4407
4590
4594
4600
4885

160uly, 2010
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Name
Suraj
Deva
Dinesh Kumar
Mujaid
MD Arif
MA Qaiyoom
MA Khudoos
Prakash
Yadi
Narsimha
Vinod
Malan Bhai
Polami Chami
Amshed
SK Mustafa
mazhesh
I Nagesh
Chandu
Shafik
N Nagraj
MD.Taha
Satya Narayan
Sailu
Yusuf
Shoukatali
Bikesh
Nagaraju
Amshat
N Shiva
D Rambabau
1 Mahesh
K Ramababu
T Laddu
U Raju
R Raghu
K Arbind
Suresh
Sailu
Balaiah
Madhu

T e )

iby:

Project Mdhager/i£ngg.

‘§ GREENWOOD ESTATES

k4

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
SFK  PAI  MA 225 18:00 //C On Alc 225
SFK  PAl  MA 225 18:00 / On Afc 225
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
SFK  PAI  MA 25 18:00 % On Ale 25
IS PLU  MH 150 18:00 jy4§/r On Alc 150
IS PLU MA 250 18:00 ,}/c On Alc 250
LS PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 / M 250
IS PLU MH 150 18:00 ;{ On Al 150
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 }/c On Al 250
VLS T MH 250 18:00 ,1/ On Alc 250
VLS TH.  MH 250 18:00 (l/co On A 250
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 4{ On Alc 250
VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 % On Al 350
SKM PLU  Ma 250 18:00 % On Afc 250
SKM PLU  CO 300 18:00 }/ On Ale 300
SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 z/g On Afe 250
BPO ELE  MH 160 18:00 ./C On Ale 160
VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 //c © OnAfc 250
SFK  PAl €O 300 18:00 A/f;/ On Afe 300
VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 ,yfg On Ale 160
SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 S onmk 25
VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 % On Afc 25
SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 //c On Afc 250
SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 - / On Ale 250
SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ale 250
SFK PAI  MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /x)c/ On Ale 250
SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 (n/c On Ale 150
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 ,yﬁf/ On Afe 225
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 : )/c On Afe 225
VLR PAl  MH 150 18:00 ;;/Cf On Alc 150
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 J/C On Al 225
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 e On Al 225
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 J/C On Al 225
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 1}4 On Al 225
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 A/C On Ale 225
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 Ac On Ale 200
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 xXc On Al 200
BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 C On Afc 200 .
VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 /r’& On Al 200
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Jul-10  To Date: 14/7/10

~ b

Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Jul-10  6:00 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 E?C /6@0* 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 2426 Ramiji uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.y C er 240
14-7ui-10 6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 l.g C /lab’Work 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1¥C ‘/Jab{’\’ork 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1.?C ~ Work 210
14-Jul-10 6:00 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.4 C J ork 210
14-Jul-10  6:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 LAC )Gmo_rk .240
[4-Jul-10  6:00 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 l.;)C ) Work 210
14-Jul-10  6:00 2077 Raju uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.i)C /J}b’ka 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1L.¥C N ork 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1L.AC /J(::ﬁork 210
14-Jul-10  6:00 3522 Kasab uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.? < Job-Work 240
14-Jul-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.(2 /k)‘b/ ork 240
14-Jul-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C % 160
14-Jul-10 6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.57°C Mrk 240
14-Jul-10  6:05 4858 Balrgj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C On Adc 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 !.;C On A/c 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Alc 300
14-Tul-10  6:05 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
t4-Jul-10  6:05 4854 Sailu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 LN\C On Alc 30

14-Jul-10  6:05 4728 Raja GT! CEN MH 150 18:00 IDC On Alc 22

14-Jul-10  6:05 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ¥ C On Afe 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4737 Munna GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Afe 300
14-Jul-10 6:05 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E.?C On Ale 300
14-Jul-10  6:05 4161 Mahinder GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly C On Ale 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 I.i) C On Afc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IRC On Afc 300
14-Jui-10  6:10 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Alc _300.
14-Jul-10 6:10 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Alc 300
14-Tul-10  6:10 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Afc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ].3 C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4725 Balkam GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IL.\C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Ale 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.55\C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  6:10 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Alc 360
14-Jul-10  6:20 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 IL.5yC On Afc 225
14-Jul-10  6:20 4583 - Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 _18:00- - E.S)C mk 450
14-Jul-10 620 4585 Ramesh C!q M/\C EZ@ 18:00 l l.;)C Mmk 300
14-Jul-10 6:20 4417 Prakash L 150 18:00 1.5 C On Ale 225
6y, 2000 Pagelofg
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Date
14-hul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-19
[4-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-1¢
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10

16,2000

RIS DRSS EC R

In

6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
820
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:30
830
8:30
8:30

D
4586
4589
4591
4413
4584
4294
4418
4883
4381
4880
4879
4878
4876
4875
3653
3256
3469
3472
3315
3649
3651
3998
3539
3960
3959
3954
3953
3765
3732
3696
3695
3692
3691
3670
3669
3652
3258
3267
3317
3320
3355
3470
3471
3474

Name
Raju
Nagraj
Naresh
Dhanarjay
Mallesha
Ravi
B Ramulu
Hari
Sekhar
Vishu
Mohan
Ravi
Raghumohan
Vishuvardhan
Laxmi
P Yadav
Shiva
Vhurlal
Dinesh
nagargju
Nagbushanam
B Padma
Ghajendra
Vhemesh
Tripanna
Shekhar
Narayana
Narsappa
Chennaiah
Kacha kuair
Radhika
Sandeep kuma
Hem kumar
Padma
Irana
V Murali
Nandlal
Rajen
Keswariya
Palto ram
Nahar
Yugesh
Prakash
Santalal

Cont  Type Skif

BSP
BSP
BSP
ovL
BSP
OVL
OVL
VVR
VVR
VVR
VVR
VVR
VVR
VVR
M
BY
BY
BY
BY
Vi
Vi
VM
BY
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MH
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MH
CEN MH
CEN MH
CEN MH
CEN MA
CEN CO

Cv FH

Ccv CO

CIv MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
Clv MA
CIv MA
Cclv FH

Clv MA
Crv MA
Clv MA
Crv MA
Clv MA
Civ MA
Civ MA,
CIv FH

Clv FH

Crv MA
v MA
Crv FH

clv MA
cv co

(LY MA
Civ MA
Civ FH

Clv MA
Clv MA

CIv
Crv
cv

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
200 18:00 1L.3RC cfﬁﬁTGZii 300
200 18:00 1.;c ‘Jerb{o 300
200 18:00 IRC JobWork 300
150 18:00 1.30 'On Al 225
200 18:00 1L5C On Alc 300
200 18:00 1;)c On Alc 300
200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300
200 18:00 1;0 On Ale 300
150 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 225
150 18:00 1.3c On Ale 225
150 18:00 13 C On Afc 225
150 18:00 LZ)C On Alc 225
200 18:00 1.5%C On Alc 300
300 18:00 L;)C On Afc 450
130 18:00 1¢C On Afc 13
300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 icC On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 ¢ On A/c 130
275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 275
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1cC On Afc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
275 18:00 On Alc 275

{31 ¢C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
Pabdit | onac 275
- Page 2 of 8
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKlE  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-jul-10 8:30 3548 Rupchand BY Cv MA 275 18:00

1C On Al 275
14-Jul-10  8:30 3796 shyam sunder BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:30 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
14-Jul-10  8:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jul-10  8:30 4809 Ajajva BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10  8:30 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  8:35 4814 Punima BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  8:35 4804 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:35 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  8:35 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10 835 4808 DhaniRam BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:35 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  8:35 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale .150
14-Jul-10  8:35 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10  8:35 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:35 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  8:35 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-jul-10  8:35 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
14-Jul-10 835 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
14-Jul-10  8:40 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
14-Jul-1¢ 8:40 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 15
14-Jul-1¢  8:40 401} laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10  8:40 4843 Tilash’ NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10 8:40 4624 XKamalabhai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  8:40 4710 Bijay MDT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  8:40 4034 MD Safruly MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:40 4828 Nahim NHM CIV cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
H4-Jul-10  8:40 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  3:40 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  8:40 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jul-10  8:40 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 icC On Afc 275
14-Jul-10 840 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
14-Jul-10  8:45 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10  8:45 4839 Hemlal NHM CiV MA 275 18:00 R On Ale 275
14-Jul-10 8:45 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
14-Jul-10  8:45 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10 8:45 4842 Kumal NHM CiV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  8:45 4845 Kumta NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10 8:45 3919 Chenna rao KJ Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  8:45 3951 Sampurana K} - CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
14-Jul-10 845 3913 Ganesh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10 8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc :275.
14-Jul-10  8:45 3946 Ekra e | C On Afc 150
14-Jul-10 845 3916 Prasad B e On Al 275
Audit. e
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Date
14-Jul-10
14-Jut-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-1¢
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jut-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-ful-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-3ul-10
14-Jul-i0
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-1¢
14-hul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-10
14-Jul-i0

16 July, 2010

In

8:45
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47

. 8:47

8:47
8:47
3:47
8:47
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8§:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
2:00
2:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05

1D
4840
4841
3918
3912
4348
3914
4043
4395
3922
3923
3949
4400
3950
3920
2407
4401
3057
2813
4160
4064
4046
2401
3058
3055
2390
3925
3961
2396
3664
2402
3853
3861
3513
2403
2641
2368
2785
3056
2781
2629
2339
23712
2369
3156

Skil Wage
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
Cco 300
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MH 150
FH 130
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
HM 300
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MH 130
Cco 300
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 215

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Name Cont  Type
Ranjith NHM CIV
Mohammed NHM Civ
P Kumar KJ CIv
K Jangnnath  KJ CIv
Rambabu KKK CIv
K Yakashi KJ CIv
Prem KJ CIV
Mini KJ CIvV
N Laxmi KI v
B Ramanamm KJ v
Kanchan KJ CIv
A Krishna KJ Clv
Hemmo KJ Clv
Krishna K} Clv
P santosh PX Crv
Saraswati KIJ CEN
Ganapathi PK CIv
Saraswati PK Civ
Kelu KJ CIv
Katfinga KJ cv
Anjana kausal KIJ crv
Nagaraju PK Clv
Vishwanath PK CIv
B.Naresh Kum PK CIv
Anakith PX CIv
K Bharati K] Cv
Das Kl CIv
venkata Ramn P.K Cv
B Arjun PK Crv
Padma PK CIv
N Giri babu PK Ccrv
Savitri PK Civ
Somesar PK Clv
Vanandi PK CIv
raghave PK CIv
P.Kumar PK Ccrvy
Arjun PK CIv
Vasudey PK CIv
Prakash PK CIv
Abhi PK CIv
P Brandavan PK Clv
Govindo PK CIv
C.Jagamnath P.K Clv
Hemmo PK

% ol {’ZFQ @

Ceriified by:

Asst. Admin Manager .
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Attn Block Payment Amount
1C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Afc 300
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1C On Ale 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Ale 150
1C On Afc 130
1 ¢ On Al 150
I C On Alc 275
1¢C On Ale 130
1 C On Al 275
1C J ork 130
1C On Al 150
1C On Aje 300
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Alg 275
1 C On Al¢ 275
1 C ork 275
icC On Alc 275
1 ¢ On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C Cn Ale 275
1 C Dep 130
1 C n Alc 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Al 275
1C On Al 275
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Aflc 300
i C On Ale 275
1 C On Ao 275
1C On Ale 275
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Afg 275

p C On Alc 275
C On Ale 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Jul-10 9:05 3515 Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
14-jul-10  9:05 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc i30
14-Jul-10 905 3647 Purnachandra PK Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
14-Jul-10 9:05 2395 Manijvla P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  9:05 3866 K Jasuda P.X CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10 9:05 3665 B Padma PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aflc 130
14-Jul-10  9:05 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Jul-10  9:05 3517 Shiva PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10 9:05 3514 Achutya P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
14-hl-10  9:05 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
14-Jul-10 9:05 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc ' 130
14-Jul-10 905 2397 Kémalama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Jul-10 9:07 2399 Mohini P.K Cclv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-jul-10 9:07 4892 Prahalad PK Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  9:07 4894 Narayana PX Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
14-Jul-10  9:.07 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:07 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  9:07 2797 Jayaram P.K cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10  9:07 3865 K Savitri PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  9:07 2787 Narayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C %(/ 275
14-jul-10 9:07 2782 Shimachalam PXK Civ MA 275 18:00 1C C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  9:07 4893 Nareshwar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10 9:07 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
14-Jul-10 ~ 9:07 3863 Laxmi P.K civ FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10 9:10 4902 Rama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
14-Jul-10  9:10 4905 Yesu PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
I4-Jul-10 9:10 4895 Mahanti PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:10 2790 T Gopal PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:10 4899 Subhash P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:10 4901 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
14-Jul-10  9:10 4900 Simhgachalam PK Cw FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
14-Jul-10 9:10 4898 Shimadri PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
14-Jul-10 9:10 4897 Nilamabr P.K cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
14-Jul-1¢ ©:10 4903 Kamala PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
14-Jul-10  9:10 4896 Arjun PK Cclv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10 9:10 3156 Hemmo PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
14-jul-10 ~ 9:10 4904 Shitam PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On 130
14-Jul-10 9:15 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ob Work 149
14-Jul-10  9:15 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dept/ 140
14.Jul-10  9:15 3812 Anjamma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C - Jopork 140
14-Jul-10  9:15 4849 Majhi KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alg. 275
14-Jul-10  9:15 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C (913{ 140
14-lul-10  9:15 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 i On Alc 130
14-hul-10 9:15 4830 Gavri Kkk crf ® %LEF_&Q:IWED 1C On Afe 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Jul-10  9:15 4847 Sekhar KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
[4-Jul-10  9:15 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C <Dvp/ 140
14-Jul-10  9:15 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /b’ﬁk 140
14-Jul-10  9:15 4846 Krishna KKK CIv co 300 i8:00 1C £ On Al 300
14-jul-10  9:15 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (lam) 160
14-Jul-10  9:15 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
14-Jui-10 920 3679 D Badm UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ' 140
14-Jul-0 9:20 36838 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
14-Tul-10  9:20 2421 neerana UTT EwK  MH 160 18:00 I C 160
14-Jul-10 9:20 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
14-Jul-10  9:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
14-Jul-10  9:20 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 160
14-Jul-10 9:20 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
14-Jul-10  9:20 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK  MH 16¢ 18:00 1 C 160
14-Jul-10 9:20 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C 140
14-Jul-10  9:20 2824 Lalu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
14-Jul-10  9:20 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C 200
14-Jul-10  9:20 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
14-Jul-10 9:20 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
14-Jul-10  9:20 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH © 140 18:00 1C 140
14-Jul-10 9:25 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10 9:25 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10  9:25 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C 225
14-Jul-10 9:25 4393 Raju BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
H-Jul-10  9:25 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10  9:25 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 i8:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10  9:25 4825 Bakshn BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C 0
14-Jul-10 - 9:25 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ 225
14-Jul-10 925 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
14-Jul-10 9:25 4491 I;mveen Kuma BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10 9:25 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1¢C 225
i4-Jul-10 925 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
14-Jul-10  9:25 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH 0 18:00 1 C 0
14-Jul-10 9:30 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
14-Jul-10 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C 250
14-Jul-10  9:30 4275 Nagraj KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
14-Jul-10 9:30 4277 J Gurukulu KRI  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
14-Jul-10  9:30 4274 Simhachalam KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 160
14-Jul-10  9:30 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
i4-Jul-10  9:30 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK 1 C 300
14-Jul-10  9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU 18:00 oS 250
14-Jul-10  9:30 4818 Suresh SUR  MA e E L 1 c 0
14-hl-10  9:30 4819 Dileep SUR MA A 1 C 0
14-Jul-10  9:30 4821 Gambhir SUR  MA Audlic 0
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment . Amount

14-Jul-10  9:30 4823 Nirco SUR MAR MH 0 12:00 1 C Nil/B¥V 0
14-Jul-10 9:30 4822 Shyam Sundar SUR MAR MH 0 18:00 1C Nil/ 0
14-Jul-10 930 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C OnAlc 250
14-Jul-10  9:32 4906 Chandraya VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
14-Jul-10 9:32 4600 Balzaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
14-Jul-10 932 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10 9:32 4907 Chary VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
14-Jul-10 9:32 4885 Madhu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
14-Jul-10 9:32 4882 Elesh VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Jul-10 9:32 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10  9:32 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
14-Jul-10 9:32 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
14-Jul-10 932 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10 9:32 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10 9:32 3536 ™MD Arif LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
14-Jul-10 9:32 4066 Simhachalam SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
H-Jul-10 935 4442 Mahendrapan JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Dep 300
14-Jul-10 935 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C n Alc 300
14-Jul-10  9:35 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
14-Jul-10 935 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10 9:35 3917 K Srinu KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  9:35 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 2
B4-Jui-10 935 4340 SSaiKumar BPO  ELE MA © 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
14-Jul-10 9:35 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 \I\
14-Jul-10  9:35 4083 Narayan 3CM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 -
M-Jul-10  9:35 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jul-10  9:35 4397 Om prasad KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Alc 150
14-lul-10  9:35 4399 Ganesh KiJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jul-10  9:35 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:40 4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
14-Jul-10  9:40 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Alc 250
14-Jul-10  9:40 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Ald 275
14-Jul-10  9:40 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Afc 250
14-Jul-10  9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
14-Jul-10 9:40 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
14-Jul-10 9:40 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Afe 275
14-Jul-10 9:40 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
H4-ful-10 9:40 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Aje 160
14-Jul-10  9:40 4497 Shankaraish PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:40 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
14-Jul-10 9:40 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jul-10  9:40 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jul-10  9:45 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10 9:45 4408 T Laddu VLR  PA] MA L S 1C On A/ 225
HECKED
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta  Block Payment Amount
14-Jul-10  9:45 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 6 C On Alc 300
F4-Jul-10 945 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 / - On Afc 225
14-Jul-10 9:45 4793 Surgj SFK PAI MA 225 18:.00 //‘/l;‘/ On Alc 225
14-Jul-10  9:45 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 A C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10 9145 4639 Sailu SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 //C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10 945 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 }1/C On Aje 150
14-hul-10 9:45 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ;/C On Alc 250
14-Jul-10  9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MaA 225 18:00 / Cn Alc 225
14-Jul-10  9:45 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
14-Jul-10 945 4541 Shafik SFK  PAl CcO 300 18:00 //g On Afe 300
i4-Jul-10 945 4758 Shoukatali SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 (/C On Afle 250
14-Jul-10 9:45 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
14-Jul-10  10:15 4412 G Lingam YLR PAI MH 150 18:00 % On Alc iSO
14-Jul-10 10:15 4889 ChennaRam VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 / Ni]/By/ 0
14-Jul-10 10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 "ZT)C ' On Afg 225
14-Jul-10 10:15 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 [l{ On Afe 225
14-Jul-10  10:15 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 (t/C COn Alc 250
14-Jul-10  10:15 4697 WNarsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 }/C On Afc 250
F4-Jul-10 10:15 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 214 On Al 350
14-Jul-10  10:15 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
14-Jul-10° 10:15 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 / On Al 300
14-Jul-10 10:15 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 z/CV On Afc 250
14-Jul-10 10:15 4404 DRambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc 225
14-Jul-10 10:15 4410 U Raju VLR  PaAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ale 225
14-Jul-10  10:30 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 )/C On Alc 300
14-Jul-10  10:30 4886 Vijay VIY GRA (O 0 18:00 }/C NEIJBL)V/ 0
14-Jul-10  10:30 4887 Gabarlat VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 /MI/C Nil/Bya’( ¢
14-Jul-10 10:30 4888 Ganpat VY GRA MA 0 18:00 /C Ni[/By}!/ 0
14-Jul-10 10:30 4891 Taracharan VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 “/L/C Nil/ By 0
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Date
15-Jul-F0
15<Jui-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jui-10
§5-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-1¢
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-jut-10
15-Jul-10°
15-Jui-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-19
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
I5-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
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In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:03
6:05
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:20

620

6:20

i)
4017
2426
2419
3819
4191
2106
3679
2079
3522
2077
4860
4667
3869
4673
4674
4724
4675
4678
4679
4665
4680
4729
4668
4666
4727
4728
4734
4737
4733
4730
4736
4855
4356
4857
4858
4859
4861
4738
4854
4161
4726
3089
4180

Name
B Balu
Ramji
A Naresh
Mithiaiah
maryappa
Kuramiah
D Badru
Srinu
Kasab
Raju
Shiva
Murthy
Ajay kumar
Kandanna
Chandramma
Sanjaya
Lallanna
Venkatamma
Cinna
Manikanta
Kurmaiah
Devdas
Laxma Reddy
Pedda Anjam
Lakhan Mayit
Raja
Sunil
Munna
Badashah
Naraton
Babu
Srinu
Ramesh
Ramesh
Balraj
Ramesh
Narsimha
Shiva
Sailu
Mahinder
Bachu Mandal
P. Ranjit Kum
Jhanger

Cont
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
GTI
MNM
GTi
MNM
MNM
GTI
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM

GTI
MNM
MNM
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
aTi
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTl
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTi
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
PPN
PPN

el

J
/‘%

GWE - Detailed Atindence Rep From Date: 15-Jul-10  To Date: 15/7/10 ﬁ/ 1

Type Skill  Wage OQut Aftn Block Payment Amount
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.?c On Alc 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 .Y ¢ On Afe 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5¢ On Alc 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1;)c On Alc 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 l.?C On Afc 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.8 C On Alc 246G
EWK  FH 140 18:00 15 C On Alc 210
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 /an./ 160
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/2 On Alc 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 L\ C On Afe 240
CEN  MA 200 18:00 19 C On Alc 300
EWK MH 160 18:00 Y /wﬁom 240
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.? C On A/ 300
EWK  MH 160 18:00 ILAC /m 240
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.?c * Jo Work 210
CEN  MA 200 18:00 LNC ° Onak 300
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.§c JobrWor 240
EWK FH 140 18:00 IAC JobrWo 210
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.Dc < o8 Work 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 L5 C ‘/m@:k 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.?c ;/Jemork 240
CEN  MH 150 18:00 IAC On Ale- 225
EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.Dc ob Work 240
EWK - FH 140 18:00 1INC r/,kﬂfﬁﬂ}k 210
CEN MA 200 18:00 15/ ¢ Onak 300
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1L\C On Alc 225
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.Dc On Afe 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 L\ C On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;C On Al 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 LN\C On Afe 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 I.DC OnAlc 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1AC On Alc 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 {;>c On Afe 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.Dc On Afc 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5,C On Afe 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 E.DC On Ale 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 15N\C On Afc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 ij)c On Alc 300
CEN  MA 200 18:00 L5C On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1;>c On Alc 300
WEL MLL LS 1200, 1 5 On Alc 225
WEL] MaA CLSZE@KEDQC On Ale 4125
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. Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Jul-10  6:20 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i.5 On Alc 300
15-Jul-10  6:20 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.iz On Alc 300
15-Jul-10 6:20 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1LS\C On Alc 300
15-Jul-10  6:20 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Afc 225
15-Jul-10  6:20 4418 B Ramulu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  6:20 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)C On Ale 225
15-Jul-10 6:206 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C OnAle - 300
15-Jul-10 6:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.S)C On Ale 412.5
15-Jul-10 620 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5%YC On Alc 225
15-Jul-10  6:20 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 ].5>C On Ale 225
15-Jul-10 620 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR  CEN CO 300 18:00 IL»C On Alc 450
15-Jul-10  6:20 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  6:20 4883 Hari VVR CEN MA 200 18:60 1% C On Afe 300
15-hul-10 6:20 4881 Sekhar VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 l.? o} On Ale 225
15-Jul-10  6:25 43591 WNaresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  6:25 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:}'C On Alc
15-Jul-10  6:25 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L®C On Ale 300
15-Jul-10 6:25 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Ale 300
15-Jul-10  6:25 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5+C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  6:25 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN  CO 300 18:00 I.QC On Afc 450
15-Jul-10 800 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3959 Tripanna VM c MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:00 3960 Vhemesh VM Clv, MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 8:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3669 Irana VM cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jul-10  8:60 3653 Laxmi VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Ale 130
15-Jul-10 8:00 3652 V Murali VM CcIv co 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
15-Jul-10 8:00 3651 WNagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Onale 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3696 Kachakuair VM civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
15-Jul-10  8:00 3695 Radhika VM cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
15-Jul-10  8:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Al 275
15-Jul-10  8:00 3691 Hemkumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jul-10 8:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
15-Jul-10  8:10 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-jul-id  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 8:10 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:10 4812 RekhaBai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
15-Jul-10  8:10 4813 JanaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
15-Jul-10  8:10 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA . 1C On Al 275
15-Jul-10  8:10 3317 Keswariya BY Ci 1 C On Ale 130
16 July, 2010 ) Page 2 of 8
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Jul-10  8:10 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
15-Jul-10  8:10 4810 Jagdish BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10  8:10 4808 DhaniRam BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:10 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10  8:10 32358 WNandlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:10 3542 Chetan BY v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alg 150
I5-Jul-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Jul-10  8:10 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
15-Jul-10  8:20 3320 Palto ram BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Afe 275
15-Jul-10 820 4814 Punima BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Jul-10  8:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-hul-10 8:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
15-Jul-10 8:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
15-Jul-10 8:20 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jul-10 8:20 4804 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:20 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 8:20 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 8:20 4807 Keswab BY Cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jul-10  8:20 4809 Ajajva BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afe 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 3259 Govardhan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4400 A Krishna KJ Cclv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10  8:25 3920 Krishna K} Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 8:25 4828 Nahim NHM CIV CcO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
15-Jul-10 825 3946 Ekra Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  8:25 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
15-Jul-1¢ 8:25 4837 Raju NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
15-Jul-10 8:25 4840 Ranjith NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
15-Jul-10 8:25 4043 Prem KJ Cciv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10  8:25 4844 Rakesh NHM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
15-Jul-10 §:40 3912 KlJangnnath KJ Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
15-Jul-10  8:40 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
15-Jul-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
15-Jul-10  8:40 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Al 130
15-Jul-10 8:40 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jul-10  8:40 4160 Kelu KI cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
15-Jut-10  8:40 3916 - Prasad K} Crv MA 275 18:00 M__,_L_-C--—"" On Afc 275
15-Jul-10  8:40 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv M_/L___‘___ _,_275-_:_1;{‘}?9&?': (i,‘ ﬁ" C ¥On Afc 275
15-Jul-10 8:40 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv et ¢ n Alc 130
15-Jul-10 8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ Cv }:;,Sdit n Alc 275
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Date
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-3ul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Tut-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Iul-10
15-Jut-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jul-10
15-Jui-10

In

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
845
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
850
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
S:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
a:00
9:00
9:05

ID
3961
4064
3925
3914
3517
4395
3647
2369
3919
2401
2390
3922
2447
3514
3950
2781
3853
3664
3513
2368
2631
2629
2785
2389
3058
2405
2403
2372
3055
2782
3856
2406
3863
2641
2396
3867
3057
2790
3515
2797
2787
3056
2395
2397

Name
Das
Katlinga
K Bharati
K Yakashi
Shiva
Mini
Purna chandra
C.Jagamath
Chenna rao
Nagaraju
Anakith
N Laxmi
P.santosh
Achutya
Hemmo
Prakash
N Giri babu
B Arjun
Somesar
P.Kumar
Govindu
Abhi
Arjun
P Brandavan
Vishwanath
Laxminarayan
Vanandi
Govindo
B.Naresh Kum
Shimachalam
N Ravi kumar

Veralaxmi

Laxmi

raghave
venkata Ramn
K Apanna
Ganapathi

T Gopal
Damayathi
Jayaram
Narayan
Vasudev
Manjula

Kamalama

Cont
K
KJ
K}
KJ
PK
KJ
PK
P.K
KJ
PK
P.K
KJ
PK
PK
KJ
PK
PX
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
PX
PK
PK
PK
PK

Type
CIv
Crv
Clv
Clv
Civ
CIv
Clv
cIv
civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Ccv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
cv
Cv
Cciv
CcIv
CcIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Cv
Cciv
Cv
CIv
cv
Clv
CIv
Clv
Cv
v
Civ
Civ
CcIv

16 July, 2010
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Skil
MH
HM
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA

Wage
150
300
130
275
275
130
275
275
150
275
275
130
275
275
130
275
275
275
275
300
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
150
130
130
150
150
150
275
150
130
150
275
275

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

_ Asst. Admin-Manager
| ABFENWOOD ESTATES

AN A

Attn Block Payment Amount
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Al 275
1 C On Alc 150
1C On Afc 275
1 C On Afe 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Alc 275
i1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
i C On Alc 275
1C On A/c 300
1C On Ale 273
1 ¢ }m./ ' 375
1 C On Alc 275
1c On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Afe 275
1C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 275
1C Cn Afc 275
1C On Afc 150
1 C On Af¢ 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Afe 150
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alg 275
I C On Alc 150
I C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 150
1C On Ale 275
1C On A/c 275
1C On A/¢ 130
1cC On Afc 13¢
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Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Jul-10 9:05 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 13¢ 18:00 1 ¢C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10  9:05 2402 Padma PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3519 Basanta PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3865 K Savitri PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3864 K Jyothi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept" 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C n Afc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 2813 Saraswati PX Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
15-Jul-10 9:05 3665 B Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
15-Jul-10  9:05 3156 Hemmo PK T CIV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
15-Jul-10  9:07 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-hul-10 9:07 4850 Gavri KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:07 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv CcO 306 18:00 I C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  9:07 4849 Majhi KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 9:07 4848 Rambabu KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  9:07 4847 Sekhar KKK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Jul-10 9:07 4846 Krishna KKK CIv co 300 18:00 1C On A/c 300
15-Jut-10  9:07 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 9:07 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
15-Jul-10 9:07 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
15-Jul-10 9:07 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 9:07 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-jul-10 9:07 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
15-Jul-10 9:07 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10  9:10 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Bept. - 140
15-Jul-10  9:10 3820 DMangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i1 C M 140
P5-Jul-10  9:10 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )ob’%k 160
15-Jul-10 9:10 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ by Work 160
15-Jul-10 9:10 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C b Work 160
15-Jul-16 9:10 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
15-Jul-10 %10 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
15-Jul-10 9:10 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mbrk 160
15-ul-k0  9:10 4011 laxman rao MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On A/ 275
15-Jul-10 910 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C (Jﬁ(WZrk 140
15-Jut-10 9:10 4035 Rajkumar MBT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C " On Ale 275
15-Jul-10 9:10 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C JobWork 140
15-Jul-10 9:10 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 4;;:]/ 140
15-Jul-10 9:10 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C D/ 160
15-Jul-10 9:10 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK{ MH i §%62: {8;09(‘ !.‘E g:, 1C Work 160
15-Jul-10  9:20 36838 B Jyoti UTT EWK : k80 1 C ) (JDWVork 140
lS—Jul-iOI 9:20 3686 D Anita UTT EWK i 0, Auld(f % )0? 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 2436 Padma UTT EW 1 C Work 140
........ PS¢ PP TTORT b
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Date - In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
15-Jul-10 920 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 /cm)w(:k 140

C
15-Jul-10  9:20 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 iC On Alc 160
15-Jul-10 9:20 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1C Work 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ,M'k 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C £ OnAle 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Cn Alc 140
15-Jul-10 9:20 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1 C -/o‘m)rk 140
15-Jul-10  9:20 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mk 140
15-Jul-10 9:20 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Work 160
15-Jul-10  9:22 4272 K Krishna KRI1 EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C /{)‘ﬁhk)rk 300
15-Jul-10  9:22 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C ~ On Ak 275
15-Jul-10 922 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1cC /Lembrk 140
I5-ul-10 922 4277 JGurkuls  KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C '*)b/%fk 160
15-Jul-10 9:22 4275 WNagraj KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C JobWork 160
15-Jul-10  9:22 4274 Simha chalam KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ../Jblwork 160
15-Jul-10  9:22 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C - JohWork 160
15-Jul-10  9:22 4123 Jagan SCM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 150
15-Jul-10 9:22 406% prakash SCM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I5-Jul-10 9:22 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jul-10 9:22 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
¥5-Jul-10 9:22 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
E5-Jui-10 9:25 3917 K Srinu K c1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27
E5-Jul-10  9:25 4399 Ganesh KJ c1v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jul-10  9:25 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
15-Jul-10  9:25 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10  9:25 4906 Chandraya VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
15-Jul-10 925 4154 Bal krishna KJ Ccrv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Afe 150
15-Jul-10  9:25 4907 Chary VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
15-Jul-10  9:25 4908 Srisailam VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 260
15-Jul-10  9:25 4877 Srinu YVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
15-Jul-10  9:25 4878 Ravi VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jul-10 9:25 4882 Elesh VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
ES-Jul-10 9:25 4885 Madhu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
I5-Jul-10  9:35 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
15-Jul-10  9:35 3252 Shanker BHM  PA] MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Jul-10 9:35 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
E5-Jul-10 9:35 4545 Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
I5-Jul-10 935 4714 Amshat SKEM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
I5-Jul-10  9:35 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PA] MA 25 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
15-Jul-10 9:35 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 F On Alc ' 225
15-Jul-10  9:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE On Alc 300
15-Jul-10  9:35 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI On Af¢ 225
15-Jul-10  9:35 4207 P Saivanna BHM PAl On Alc o225
15-Jul-10  9:35 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI On Ale 150
16 July, 2010 L - Page 6 of § .. .
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Jul-10  9:35 4390 Biram BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00

I C On Alc 225
15-Jul-10 9:40 4732 Dipak GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Ale 200
§5-Jul-10 9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
I5-Jul-10 9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
15-Jul-10  9:40 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10 9:40 4218 }Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
15-Jul-10 9:40 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
15-Jul-10  9:40 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:60 1 C Cn Al 150
15-Jul-10  9:40 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Alc 150
15-Jul-10  9:40 4259 Satish SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 25
15-Jul-10  9:40 4340 S SaiKumar BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jul-10 940 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:60 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-10  9:40 3536 MD Arif 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
15-Jul-10  9:40 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jul-10 9:40 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
15-Jul-10 9:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
15-Jul-10 10:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jul-10 10:00 4822 Shyam Sundar SUR MAR MH 0 18:00 1¢C /NfﬂByV 0
15-Jul-10  10:00 4821 Gambhir SUR  MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂByV 0
15-Jul-10 10:00 4819 Dileep SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By V
15-Jul-16  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:.00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-1G  10:00 4823 Nirco SUR MAR MH 0 18:00 1C W 0
15-Jul-10 10:00 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C “ On Afc [
15-Jul-1¢ 10:00 4701 ~ Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
15-Jul-10 10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350 \‘\
15-Jul-10  10:00 4696 DineshKumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
E5-Jul-10  10:00 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-10  10:00 4715 MalanBhai VLS  TH. MH 250 18:.00 I C On Afe 250
15-Jul-10  10:15 4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
15-Jul-10  10:15 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
15-Jul-10  10:15 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
15-Jul-1¢  10:15 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-10 10:15 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-10 10:15 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jul-10 10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Jul-10 10:15 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
15-Jul-10 10:15 4793 Suraj SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
15-Jul-10  10:15 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jul-10  10:15 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA - 225 18:00 1C On Al 225
15-Jul-t0  10:30 4886  Vijay VIY 8! 7By V 0
15-Jul-10  10:30 4887 Gabarlal vIY -)«H’/Byv 0
15-Jul-10  10:30 4888 Ganpat vIY : 'g/ﬂayv 0
15-Jul-10 10:30 4889 ChennaRam  VIY il/ByV 0
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 7/5/10 To: 13/5/10

Equipment Owner Sneha latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
07-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 ¥ 170 Per Trip 170 )

07-May-10  Trolly Tractor  ABT420 | 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  TFrolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 t70 Per Trip 170
07-May-10 Trolly Tractor ABT420 . 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 i 170 Per Trip 170
N 08-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 ] 170 Per Trip 170
- 08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 I 170 Per Frip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor  ART420 | 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trotty Tractor ABT420 t 17G Per Trip 170
08-May-10 T_rollyTractor ABT420 - ] 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-t0  Trolly Tractor  ABT420 o 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trofty Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 | 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor  ABT420 200 1.2 Per Piece 240
10-May-10  Trolty Fractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 I 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10 Trolly Fractor ~ ART420 I 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 t 170 Per Trip 1.70
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 i 170 Per Trip 170
t0-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Troty Tractor ABT420 I 170 Per Trip 170

ABT420 | 170 Per Tri 170 : e
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1l-May-1¢  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
1-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
12-May-10  Trolty Tractor ABT420 [
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 |
12-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 t
12-May-1¢  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1
£2-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 i
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 |
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 0.5
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 I
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 !
I13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 [
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 I
13-May-10  Trolly Teactor ~ ART420. t
13-May-1¢  Trolly Tractor ABT420 |
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 i
13-May-10  Trotly Tractor ABT420 0.5
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1
Summary for Vehicle Ovner' = $ncha fatva (56 datail record Sum
Equipment Owner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 | l
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21Ui6822 !
07-May-t0  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21i U6822 t
07-May-10¢  Trolly Traclor  AP2| L6822 !
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1
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(7-May-10  Trolly Tractor APZ1UG6822 l 170 Per Trip 170

07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP2LUGS22 t L7Q Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21163822 ] 170 Per Trip 170
- 07-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP211)6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 ! E70 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP2tU6R22 200 £.2 Per Piece 240
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 | 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 t 170 Per Trip 170
08-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21168§22 200 1.2 Per Piece 240
08-May-t0  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2106822 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip i70
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
IO-May-l(—) Trolty Tractor ~ AP21U6822 l 170 Per'Trip 170
10-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
I-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP2tU6822 t L7G Per Trip 170
. 11-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 ] t70 Per Trip 170
12-May-t0  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 176
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip ‘I 7
12-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-May-t () Trolly Tractor AP2{U6822 1 170 Per Trip 176
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 | 170 Per Trip 170
t3-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-May-10  Trolty Tractor AP21U6822 [ 170G Per Trip 170
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2ILi6822 o 170 Per Trip 170
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 E70 Per Trip [70
13-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP2| 1}6822 1 170 Per Trip 170 : Lo e
e BREENWTOD ESTATE
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13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Teip
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 oo 170 Per Trip
13-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 ! [7G Per Trip
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (42 detait records)  Sum a4
Grand Total 694
14 May, 2010

170
170
170

7280

17980

. Vet

" CHECKED

Page 4 of 4

BIVE-SEAN PRSR T 1 £:1. 1 a

e e




GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 30/4/10 To: 6/5/10

Contractor Name . MD. Ishag (Plumber)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (46 detail records) Sum 16000

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber)} (46 detail records)  Sum HO0GO

Contractor Name . AK. Pradhan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 5E50

Summary for *Contractor Name' = A K. Pradhan (Plumbing) (23 detail recor  Sum 5150

Contractor Name _A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum 1300

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (5 detai] records) Sum 1300

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (78 detail records) Sum 16930

Summary for 'Confractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (78 detail records  Sum 16950

Contractor Name B, Yadav (Civil) )

Payment Type On Alc .

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (150 detail records) Sum 30870 ' I

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil} (150 detail records) Sum 30870 j

Contractor Name _ B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (30 detail records) Sum 6630

Surmmary for "Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (30 detail record  Sum 6650

Contractor Name _ Bhikshapathy (Centering) :

Payment Type Job Work

Suminary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (40 detail records) Sum 8200

Summary for 'Contructor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (43 detail recor  Sum 8750

Contractor Name . D Narshima ( Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’= On AJc (7 detail records) Sum 1575
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narshima ( Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 1375
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering) I
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type"= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 1030
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (6 detaif records  Sum 1030
Contractor Name G.Srinivas (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum <950
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (5 detail records)  Sum 950
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil) 7
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum @ ’3_‘21_ ) V! P‘}‘ng g%w F@'&
Payment Type On Afc —
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (118 detail records) ’ Sum 24905
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (130 detail records) Sum 27380
Contractor Name  Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Al¢ {35 detail records) Sum 8627.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) {35 detail records) Sum 86275
_Contractor Name . Mallesh (Water proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (19 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (19 detail recor  Suin 0
~Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type’= On A/c (150 detail records) Sum 30205
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Malteswar rao (Civil) (150 detail records)  Sum 30205
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (148 detail records) Sum 31300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (148 detail records) Sum 31300
Contractor Name  O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) .
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (18 detail records) Sum 3300
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) {18 detait rec  Sum 3300
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Contracior Name  P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (266 detait records)

ASEN\NCOD ESTATE

Project Mawager/Zngg.

Sum 53520
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civi}) (266 detatl records) Sum 53520
Contractor Name ___P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (41 detail records) Sum 9300
Summary for "Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (41 detail reco  Sum 9300
Contractor Name __  P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afe (30 detail records) Sum 6900
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (30 detail records) Sum 6900
Contractor Name Prashant
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Prashant (16 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name  Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (15 detail records) Sum 3693.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum 3693.75
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
o braliol fvaeine ,
Payment Type O w (,—»Jo“(\,L
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 3850
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (14 detail records)  Sum 3850
Contractor Name __SK Mustafa (Plumbing) ]
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (44 detail records) Sum Q087.5
Semmary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing} (44 detail records  Sum 9087.5
Contractor Name — Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (40 detail records) Sum 3960 @
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum 474G S
Payment Type On A/c
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Summary_for 'Péyment Type'= On Afc (117 detail records) . Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (191 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name  V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (12 detail reco  Sum

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil),
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) 8ium
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (96 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (102 detait reco Sum

17490
28190

3000
3000

1215

22635
23850

_Contractor Name  Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)

Payment Fype On Afc

Summary for ‘Payment Type = On Afc (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (2 detail reco  Sum
Grand Total
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GWE - Building Material Payment Report

30/4/10

From: To: 6/5/10
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type 40mm Metal in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
Oi-May-10 11:30 200 AP3T5965 1196 2392
01-May-10 14:25 200 APESU419] 1£.96 0/ 2392
02-May-10 13:00 200 APIYT5695 1£.96 2392 .
Summary for ‘Material Type' = 40mm Metal in Cft (3 dotail records) N
Sum 600 7176
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 600 7176
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20mm Metal in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Apr-10 15:10 400 AP16X2160 18.02 7208
30-Apr-10 15:25 600 AP29U0966 18.02 10812
03-May-10 15:45 600 AP261U0966 18.02 10812
Summary for "Material Type' = 20mm Metal in Cft (3 Héiéii'-;;:_c_()_rés)
Sum 1600 28832
Material Type Stonedust in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-May-10 15:10 400 AP16TX2160 11.44 4576
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Stoncdust in CR (1 detail recordy o
Sum 400 4576
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises {4 detail records)
Sum 2000 33408
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand BL VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
0d-May-10 F1:20 19.465 AP28X6516 686.4 13360.776
Sm'nm-z;r'y' for'"Matc-ri'ai Type' = Fine sand BL V1 {1 detail record} - o
Sum 19.465 13360.776
Material Type Light Weight bricks
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-May-10 10:00 6000 AP23U8866 322 19320
Summary for ‘Material Type'= Light Weight bricks (1 detail record) T
Sum 6000 19320
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Material Type Red Bricks in Nos

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-May-10 10:30 6000 AP239696 234 14040
Summary for "Material Type' = Red Bricks in s (I detail record) . o T -
Sum 6000 14040
Summary for 'Supplier = Vishwakarma Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum , 12019.465 46720.776
Grand Total 14619.465 87304.776
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 30/4/10

Equipment Owner B Pochaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
30-Apr-10  Driller Machine 8

Summary for *Vehicle Owner' = B Pochaiah (1 detail record)  Sum

Equipment Owner Raghu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No ~Quantity
05-May-10  Blade Tractor AP24N0449 3

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner = Raghu (1 detail record) Sum

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
30-Apr-10  Driller Machine 8.3

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (1 detail recor Sum

Equipment Owner Sneha latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

30-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP28F244 1
30-Apr-1¢ Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1
30-Apr-10 Trotly Tracter  AP27025632 1
30-Apr-10  TroMy Tractor  AP27D5632 I

30-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 i

30-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor  AP24U0729 0.5
30-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1
30-Apr-t0  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1
30-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP27D5632 1
30-Apr-10  Trolly Fractor ~ AP27D5632 l
30-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1
30-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 |
30-Apr-10¢  Trotty Tractor ~ AP20Ti1413 1
30-Apr-16  Trolly Tractor  AP240U0729 0.5

J0-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor  AP27D5632 }
01-May-10 JCB AP24Y0725 295

01-May-10 JCB AP24Y0725 280

To:

Rate

Rate
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Rate
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Rate
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1450

01-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP20T1413 1 per day
OI-May-10  Trolly Tractor  "AP27D5632 1 1450 per day
01-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP28F244 1 1450 per day
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D35632 | 170 Per Trip
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip
03-May-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 ] 170 Per Trip
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 200 1.2 Per Piece
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip
03-May-10  TFrolty Tractor APT420 ! E70 Per Trip
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip
04-May-10 Trolly Tractor ABT420 200 1.2 Per Piece
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
04-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 ] 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 i 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 | 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolty Tractor ABT420 ; 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
G4-May-10 Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 ! 170 Per Trip
04-May-10 Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
05-May-10 Frolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
05-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 | 170 Per Trip
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 f 170 Per Trip
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 | 170 Per Trip
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 ! 170 Per Trip
06-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 i 170 Per Trip
06-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
06-May-10  Trolty Tractor ABT420 I 170 Per Trip
06-May-10 Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
G6-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 1 170 Per Trip
06-May-10  Trolly Tractor ABT420 ] 170 Per Trip
ya
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Summary for 'Vehicle Owner = Snehalatha (50 detail record sum 1020 ' T 7945 T

Equipment Owner Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP 16822 ! E70 Per Trip 170
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP2IU6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-May-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10 Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2] Ueg22 I 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP21U6822 I 170 Per Trip 170
04-i\day-10 Trolly Tractor AP21tJ6822 | 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tracter ~ AP2J U6822 ] F70 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2| 16822 1 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2i U6822 i 170 Per Trip 170
04-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170 .
04-May-t0  Trolly Tractor ~ AP210J6822 ] 170 Per Trip 170
05-May-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP211U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U&R22 1 170 Per Trip 170
. 05-May-10  Trofly Tractor AP21U6822 ; 170 Per Trip 170
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor  AP2] 6822 R 170 Per Trip 170 ,
05-May-10  Trolly Tracter  AP2| Usg22 i 170 Per Trip 170
05-May-10  Trolly Tractor ~ APZ1Uj6822 | 170 Per Trip 170
Summary for Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (18 detail records)  Sum gy o 3060
Grand Total : 1057.3 305255
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GWE - Building Material Payment Report From: 7/5/10

To: 13/5/10
Supplier ' Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stonedust in Cft
Date ~  Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

12-May-10 9:45 600 AP29U0966 11.44 6864
Summéry for 'Material Type' = Stonedust in Cfi ¢1 detail record) ' -
Suem 600 6864
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishat Enterprises (I detail recerd)
Sum ' 600 6864
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine sand BL ViJ

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

07-May-10 13:15 20.325 AP29U3267 686.4 13951.08

10-May-10 11:30 20.47 AP24X3066 686.4 14030.608

13-May-10 12:10 20.735 AP28TA4779 686.4 14232,504
Summa'ry'fdr ‘Material Type' = Fine sand BL VI (3 detail records) ' '
Sum 61.53 42234192
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakanma Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 61.53 42234,192
Grand Total 661.53 49098.192
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  7/5/10 To: 13/5/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber) e
Payment Type Dept. g
Summary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1150

+
Payment Type On Afc /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afe (24 detaif records) Sum 5100
Summary for "Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (29 detail records)  Sum 6250
LContractor Name 4K Pradhan (Plumbing) R
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (10 detail records) Sum 2300 <"
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing) (10 detail recor Sum 2300 /
Contractor Name - ARamulu (Carpenter) N
Payment Type On A/c -
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (6 detail records) Sum 1500 ° /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Contractor Name -BHonumanth (Painger) S
Payment _Typé On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (52 detail records) Sum 1700 -~
Summary for "Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (52 detail records  Sum . 11700 ./
Lomractor Name _  B. Yadav (Civi)) e
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Afc (102 detail records) Sum 20970 ~
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= B, Yadav (Civil) (102 detail records) Sum 20970 /
Contractor Name B Pochaiak (Electrician) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1050
Payment Type On Afc . /
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Afc (48 detail records) Sum [0610 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (52 detail record Sum 11660
_C_'Q,.fz{f:ecﬁfg_f:l\fczfzz@m___,,,‘.____A,@i@h@pqﬁyﬂz@y{eﬁ@g}_.__, S N
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afe (32 detall records) Sum 6750
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (32 detail recor  Sum 6750
Contractor Name  G.Srinivas (Centering)
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Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc {6 detail records) Sum 1100 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (6 detail records) Sum ' 1100 /

Contractor Name K Jaganath (C i)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1000

Payment Type On Afc /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (139 detail records) Sum 29685

Summary for "Contractor Name' = K J aganath (Civil) (144 detail records) Sum 30685
Contractor Name ___Madhu (Electrical) _

Payment Type On Afc /_

Summary for Payment Type'= On Afc (31 detail records) Sum 7420

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (31 detail records) Sum 7420 /
Gomractor Name __ Mallesh (Water proofing) e

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (21 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (21 detail recor  Sum 0

Contractor Name  Malleswar rao ©Civi)

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (150 detail records) Sum 30060 «
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (150 detail records)  Sum 30060 /

_Contractor Name ___ MD. Tahir (Civi))

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {108 detail records) Sum 220725 ?
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (108 detait records) Sum 22072.5
_Contractor Name —~ OVijaya Laxmi (Centering) - o
Payment Type On A/c _ /.
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 5550 / i
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (28 detail rec  Sum 5550
Conmractor Name __ P.Kumar (Civi)) e
Payment Type On A/c /
Sommary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (284 detail records) Sum - 57435 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil} {284 detail records) Sum 57435
Contractor Name __P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
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Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (21 detail records) Sum : 5025 7

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (21 detail reco Sum 5025
_qugﬁﬂﬂmgﬁw_mﬁﬁﬂ_bm_ﬁmwh__ﬁ__“_”__ﬁ_wﬁ_“ﬁ_mﬁ_

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Papul (9 detail records) Sum Q
Lontractor Name ____ Prashant S

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
* Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (52 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Prashant (52 detail records) i Sum 0
Loniractor Name ___ SKSaleem I - -

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 2700 //—-

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K.Saleem (13 detail records) Sum 2700

Contractor Name ___ Shafik Painter) _ e

Payment Type On Afc _

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afe (18 detail records) Sum 4500 //

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (18 detait records) Sum 4500
Contractor Name - .Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) S

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Afe (24 detail records) Sum 45375 -

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (24 det  Sum 4537.5
,ﬂkmﬁgggtﬁﬁmgmmmmmgﬁﬂﬁg£2@éﬁzaiﬂﬁwmmm_ﬂgﬁ e

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (18 detail records) Sum o 4950 * -

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (18 detail records)  Sum ] 4950
_Q%ﬂ@gﬂ@g_V_JKM@&@Q@@@&W“ BN _ _

Payment Type Dept. ‘

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 550

Payment Type On A/

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc (36 detail records) Sum 7337.5 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (38 detail records  Sum 78875 -
JQQBQEEKQK!YQ?EL_h_NWWU§@%U¢kJE%¥?hJ£Qﬁ@"”mu,, , I
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Payment Type .  Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Bept. (47 detail records) Sum 7040

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detait records) Sum 2400

Payment Type On A/c / _

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (164 detail records) Sum 21910~

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (227 detail records)  Sum 31350
Lontractor Name ¥ Lakshman Rao (Painter) N . _

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (3 detail records) Sum 750 Q

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (3 detail recor  Sum 750
_Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 680

Payment Type On A/c /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (99 detail records) Sum 23170

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (102 detail reco Sum 23850

Grand Total 3010025
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